REPAIR PARTS
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-651C
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-651B.
March 2015
GSZ13 Remote Heat Pump
© 2011-2013,2015 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00009P NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSZ130181AC
M2 - GSZ130181AD
M3 - GSZ130181AE
M4 - GSZ130241BB
M5 - GSZ130241BC
M6 - GSZ130301AD
M7 - GSZ130301AE
M8 - GSZ130301AF
M9 - GSZ130361BB
M10 - GSZ130361BC
M11 - GSZ130361BE
M12 - GSZ130363AB
M13 - GSZ130363AC
M14 - GSZ130363AE
M15 - GSZ130371AC
M16 - GSZ130421AC
M17 - GSZ130421AD
M18 - GSZ130421AE
M19 - GSZ130421AH
M20 - GSZ130481AC
M21 - GSZ130481AD
M22 - GSZ130481AE
M23 - GSZ130483AB
M24 - GSZ130483AC
M25 - GSZ130484AB
M26 - GSZ130601AC
M27 - GSZ130601AD
M28 - GSZ130603AB
M29 - GSZ130604AB
3RP-651C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
4 RP-651Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
Ref.

PCBDM133131
NAMEPLATE 0161R00009PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSZ130181AC
M2 - GSZ130181AD
M3 - GSZ130181AE
M4 - GSZ130241BB
M5 - GSZ130241BC
M6 - GSZ130301AD
M7 - GSZ130301AE
M8 - GSZ130301AF
M9 - GSZ130361BB
M10 - GSZ130361BC
M11 - GSZ130361BE
M12 - GSZ130363AB
M13 - GSZ130363AC
M14 - GSZ130363AE
M15 - GSZ130371AC
M16 - GSZ130421AC
M17 - GSZ130421AD
M18 - GSZ130421AE
M19 - GSZ130421AH
M20 - GSZ130481AC
M21 - GSZ130481AD
M22 - GSZ130481AE
M23 - GSZ130483AB
M24 - GSZ130483AC
M25 - GSZ130484AB
M26 - GSZ130601AC
M27 - GSZ130601AD
M28 - GSZ130603AB
M29 - GSZ130604AB
5RP-651C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
6 RP-651Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
3/8” SERVICE VALVE B1282517111
REVERSING VALVE (M1, M2, M3, M6, M7, M8)0151M0001821
REVERSING VALVE (M9, M10, M12, M13)0151M0001921
REVERSING VALVE (M16, M17, M18, M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0151M0002021
REVERSING VALVE (M11, M14, M15)0151R0006921
REVERSING VALVE (M19)0151R0007121
REVERSING VALVE (M4, M5)B122731421
SOLENOID COIL CORD W/1/4"TERMINAL (M1,
M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M12, M13,
M16, M17, M18, M20, M26)
B122502031
BASE PAN 26" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0121R00005PDG41
BASE PAN 29" (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25)
0121R00006PDG41
BASE PAN 35" (M26, M27, M28, M29)0121R00007PDG41
COMPRESSOR 15500, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M3)ZP16K5EPFV13051
COMPRESSOR 21300, 208/230/60/1 (M4, M5)ZP21K5EPFV13051

0163R00007NS
SOLENOID COIL B1225022NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSZ130181AC
M2 - GSZ130181AD
M3 - GSZ130181AE
M4 - GSZ130241BB
M5 - GSZ130241BC
M6 - GSZ130301AD
M7 - GSZ130301AE
M8 - GSZ130301AF
M9 - GSZ130361BB
M10 - GSZ130361BC
M11 - GSZ130361BE
M12 - GSZ130363AB
M13 - GSZ130363AC
M14 - GSZ130363AE
M15 - GSZ130371AC
M16 - GSZ130421AC
M17 - GSZ130421AD
M18 - GSZ130421AE
M19 - GSZ130421AH
M20 - GSZ130481AC
M21 - GSZ130481AD
M22 - GSZ130481AE
M23 - GSZ130483AB
M24 - GSZ130483AC
M25 - GSZ130484AB
M26 - GSZ130601AC
M27 - GSZ130601AD
M28 - GSZ130603AB
M29 - GSZ130604AB
7RP-651C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Condenser
8 RP-651Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Condenser
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTROL, DEFROST (M4, M5, M9, M10, M11,
M15)
0130M0009841
CONTROL, DEFROST (M1, M2, M3, M6, M7, M8,
M12, M13, M14, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21,
M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27, M28, M29)
0130M0010541
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M1, M2, M3)0201R00150S61
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M12, M13, M14)0201R00151S61
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M16, M17, M18, M19)0201R00152S61
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25)
0201R00154S61
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M26, M27)0201R00155S61
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M9, M10, M11)0201R0028561
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M4, M5)0201R0031761
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M6, M7, M8)0201R0032561
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M15)0201R0042061
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M28, M29)0201R0054761
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSZ130181AC
M2 - GSZ130181AD
M3 - GSZ130181AE
M4 - GSZ130241BB
M5 - GSZ130241BC
M6 - GSZ130301AD
M7 - GSZ130301AE
M8 - GSZ130301AF
M9 - GSZ130361BB
M10 - GSZ130361BC
M11 - GSZ130361BE
M12 - GSZ130363AB
M13 - GSZ130363AC
M14 - GSZ130363AE
M15 - GSZ130371AC
M16 - GSZ130421AC
M17 - GSZ130421AD
M18 - GSZ130421AE
M19 - GSZ130421AH
M20 - GSZ130481AC
M21 - GSZ130481AD
M22 - GSZ130481AE
M23 - GSZ130483AB
M24 - GSZ130483AC
M25 - GSZ130484AB
M26 - GSZ130601AC
M27 - GSZ130601AD
M28 - GSZ130603AB
M29 - GSZ130604AB
9RP-651C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
10 RP-651Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 26" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0121R00008PDG11
TOP PANEL 29" (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23,
M24, M25)
0121R00010PDG11
Top Panel, 35" Pnt (M26, M27, M28, M29)0121R00269PDG11
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M10, M11, M13,
M14, M15, M18, M19, M22, M24)
0131M00018P21
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M9, M12, M16,
M17, M20, M21, M23, M26, M27, M28)
0131M0006121
COND MOTOR 1/8 HP, 8 PL, PSC (M1, M2, M4,
M6, M7)
0131M0026621
COND MOTOR, 1/8HP, ISP, 6P (M3, M5, M8)0131M0029421
MOTOR 1/4 HP, 8 PL, 460V (M25, M29)0131M0002221
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
FAN BLADE 20" (M1, M2)0150M0001851
FAN BLADE 20" CCW (M4, M6, M7)0150M0001251
FAN BLADE 22" TNT2203-25 (M9, M12, M16, M17)0150M0000851
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 24º (M22, M24)B108675051
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW (M28, M29)1062573851
FAN BLADE 26" CCW (M26, M27)0150M0001351
FAN BLADE TYPE 3 (M20, M21, M23, M25)B108676551
FAN BLADE, 20", 3 BLADE, 21DEG (M3)0150M0003151
FAN BLADE, 20", 3 BLADE, 24DEG (M5, M8)0150M0003351
FAN BLADE, 22" (M10, M11, M13, M14, M15, M18,

Louver Panel, PDG 26"_28.73 (M5)0121R00337PDGRS132
Louver Panel, PDG 29"_28.73 (M11, M15)0121R00342PDGRS132
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSZ130181AC
M2 - GSZ130181AD
M3 - GSZ130181AE
M4 - GSZ130241BB
M5 - GSZ130241BC
M6 - GSZ130301AD
M7 - GSZ130301AE
M8 - GSZ130301AF
M9 - GSZ130361BB
M10 - GSZ130361BC
M11 - GSZ130361BE
M12 - GSZ130363AB
M13 - GSZ130363AC
M14 - GSZ130363AE
M15 - GSZ130371AC
M16 - GSZ130421AC
M17 - GSZ130421AD
M18 - GSZ130421AE
M19 - GSZ130421AH
M20 - GSZ130481AC
M21 - GSZ130481AD
M22 - GSZ130481AE
M23 - GSZ130483AB
M24 - GSZ130483AC
M25 - GSZ130484AB
M26 - GSZ130601AC
M27 - GSZ130601AD
M28 - GSZ130603AB
M29 - GSZ130604AB
11RP-651C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com